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Gebührenpflichtige Parkplätze
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Parkhaus Krankenhaus
Josefschule
SinnLeffers
Schlachthof
Post
Neumarkt
Westwall
Sparkasse
Sparkasse
Märkische Bank
Tiefgarage Hönneinsel
Tiefgarage Rathaus

Bringhof

Nr.    Lage                                              

Kostenlose Parkplätze
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Battenfelds Wiese
Hallenbad
Schlachthof
Wilhelmshöhe
Lenzenplatz
Am Ziegelbrand
Berufskolleg
Huckenohl-Stadion
Leitmecke
Kress
Walram-Gymnasium (ab 14:00 Uhr)

Kostenlose Parkplätze
	 1	 Hallenbad	 60
	 2	 Schlachthof	 64
	 3	 Am Ziegelbrand	 101
	 4	 Berufskolleg	 20
	 5	 Leitmecke	 70
	 6	 ehemals Kress	 70
	 7	 Walramstraße (ab 14:00 Uhr)	 45

Parkscheibenpflichtige Parkplätze
	 8	 Neuer Bahnhof	 183
	
Gebührenpflichtige Parkplätze
	 9	 Parkhaus Krankenhaus	 310
	10	 Südwall	 4
	 11	 Schlachthof	 47
	12	 REWE/Post	 79
	13	 Sparkasse	 34
	14	 Sparkasse	 13
	15	 Märkische Bank	 40
	16	 Tiefgarage Hönneinsel	 45
	 17		 Neuer Bahnhof	 27

Zusätzlich finden Sie zahlreiche Parkmöglichkeiten 
entlang der Straßen. 
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Zeichenerklärung

	 Parkplatz

	 Parkhaus

	 Tiefgarage
  

Zusätzliche 
Parkmöglichkeiten  
nur während der 
Pfingstkirmis

Behindertenparkplatz  
vorhanden 

Eventfläche

Shuttle-Service 
Haltestellen:

Lidl Parkplatz  
(Fröndenberger Straße)

Lidl/Kress Parkplatz  
(Mendener Str.)

Kludi Parkplatz 
(Am Vogelsang)
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